COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

Name
Scott Massey

Makenzie Murillo
Michael Bourgeois
Jackie Lane

Current Dept
Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Temporary Pool

Dept # Current Title

5001
5001
5001
1001

Deptuy Sheriff - Recruit
Deptuy Sheriff - Recruit
Deptuy Sheriff - Recruit
Temporary

Crnt Salary Grade New Dept

$57,916
$57,456
$57,916
$20,800

555
555
555
703

Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Elections

April 6, 2020

Dept #
5001
5001
5001
0501

New Title

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Voter Registration/Elect Clerk

New Salary Grade

$60,253
$60,253
$60,253
$30,242

556
556
556
530

Min?
YES
YES
YES
YES

% chg
4%
5%
4%
45%

Eff Date
3/23/2020
3/23/2020
3/23/2020
3/23/2020

Notes
Obtained Licensure

Obtained Licensure
Obtained Licensure
HR Pre-Approval; Temp-FT



